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CREADES AB CLASS A

ISIN: SE0015661236

Overview

2024/04/08 17:29:55

Price
71.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

1.28% (0.90)

SE0015661236
CRED A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

575 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

70.95 SEK (412)
71.20 SEK (1,250)
70.50 SEK
71.90 SEK
70.45 SEK
70.35 SEK
71.192274 SEK
73,274
5,216,534.51
571

15

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015661236&ID_NOTATION=59013677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8889d24c2916d1775c2541f7935199acaafc86f1406f0d60aabc92b11c10d878&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48202d3f44818007e&time=1712715187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8720c196c6ab5b4498598787bb4e68eefc581885e96ad66c05f90dc27f136c1f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0e5ed36a125d7aeb&time=1712715187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=533e45216ec7be44a6f87e486b7d9bbe316277a3554d1c557c33d3ff5b0b47ee&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8290a427ffbf563e1&time=1712715187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9573901aa0cde3c0350916ea8a84941ea52a5b27f2218d6fe2d821a4dac7014&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b14baf9363f822623&time=1712715187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a9ef925193c4676c0aae93e7d38b2d97007f92fc871c353c19177cd716bce5a&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b61f4e89e171e2396&time=1712715187&tool=RSC

CREADES AB CLASS A

Details

2024/04/08 17:29:55

Price
71.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.28% (0.90)

ISIN SE0015661236
Symbol CRED A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 575 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.95 SEK (412)
Ask (Ask size) 71.20 SEK (1,250)
Open 70.50 SEK
High 71.90 SEK
Low 70.45 SEK
Close (prev. day) 70.35 SEK
VWAP 71.192274 SEK
Volume (pcs) 73,274
Trading volume 5,216,534.51
Number of trades 571
Last size 15
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.82% -13.95% -22.13%
Perf (abs.) +8.65 -11.55 -20.25
Beta 1.35 1.37 1.40
Volatility = 35.26 32.72 43.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 71.25 SEK 5.22
08

London Stock 2024/03/ 17:30 71.092 SEK 1.78

Exchange 15

70.60 SEK (148,400)
69.60 SEK (120,838)
67.89 SEK (104,774)
70.34 SEK (93,095)
72.70 SEK (2024/01/02)
61.20 SEK (2024/01/23)
89.95 SEK (2023/04/17)
55.70 SEK (2023/10/17)

Number of
trades

571
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59013677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159580259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159580259

CREADES AB CLASS A

Company profile

CREADES

Contact Details
CREADES

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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